FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

e LA e

06-04-319-018

ADDRESS
oF )
PROPERTY

L e

LR A i
LEGAL DE

40 FT
5323 HOUCK & COLEMAN ALL

SCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7=20=T0

10-3-83

5-14-84
7-16-91

10-28-97
7-6-99

3-16-00

WOODSON ELLIS ROBERT & DOROTHY MAE
PAIMER, ALYCE L.

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
HART, BARBARA G
WAGNER JAMES LES
SOLANO ~ FRANK
U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
JENSLEY INVESTMENTS LTD

C.F. 9.00

NOC .F.
NO C.F.

C.F. 17.00
SP 25,800

S.P. 10,000
SP 9,400




